Keterangan

Surat Utang Negara

SPN03220713

SPN12230413

FROO020

FROO®21

FROOO3

FROD®2

FROOS®

Jumlah penawaran
yang masuk

Rp3,605 triliun

Rp17.325 triliun

Rp2,537 triliun

Rp9,21386 triliun

Rp0.,8703 triliun

RpG,5252 triliun

Rp0,2086 triliun

Yield tertinggi yang
masuk

2 55000%

2.83000%

6,00000%

7,07000%

6,095000%

7,50000%

£,.20000%

¥ield terendah yang
masuk

2,17000%

2,60000%

5,75000%

6,75000%

6,67000%

7,15000%

£,05000%




